
2018 
 
Jan 11, Thursday, 1-4pm 
Feb 15, Thursday, 1-4pm 
Mar 15, Thursday, 1-4pm 
April 19, Thursday, 1-4pm 
May 17, Thursday, 1-4pm 
June 14, Thursday, 1-4pm 
July 19, Thursday, 1-4pm 
Aug 16, Thursday, 1-4pm 
Sep 13, Thursday, 1-4pm 
Oct 18, Thursday, 1-4pm 
Nov 15, Thursday, 1-4pm 
Dec 13, Thursday, 1-4pm 
 


